CAT 226D

€ 34.500
C

Price

AT

Brand

226D

Model

EK501795
2836

2022

178

Weight

Year

Hours

Vuren

Location

Yes

CE certificate



Tire brand

Tire measurement
Tire type

bak 690 liter / 1880mm

Click here for more machine information.

GALAXY
10-16.5
BEEFY BABY 2

Yes
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